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12 Etapa BRMX 2024

Treino Cronometrado

MX2JR

Corrida (10:00 e 1 Voltas) iniciado em 15:12:47

Sorocaba - SP 0,000 Km
16/03/2024 14:00 .

Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
(28) VITOR BORBA
1 15:15:07.558 1:44.052 37.320 41.227 25.505
2 15:16:51.192 1:43.634 37.809 40.584 25.241
3 15:18:36.230 1:45.038 39.608 39.928 25.502
4 15:20:21.245 1:45.015 37.907 41.363 25.745
5 15:22:07.281 1:46.036 38.209 41.782 26.045
6 15:23:53.362 1:46.081 38.347 41.763 25971
7 15:25:40.661 1:47.299 38.990 42.031 26.278
(112) GABRIEL BILHAR
1 15:15:10.391 1:46.473 38.843 41.789 25.841
2 15:16:55.257 1:44.866 37.605 41.554 25.707
3 15:18:42.287 1:47.030 39.483 41.536 26.011
4 15:20:28.398 1:46.111 38.410 41.526 26.175
5 15:22:15.564 1:47.166 38.414 41.878 26.874
6 15:24:03.135 1:47.571 38.940 42.316 26.315
7 15:25:52.246 1:49.111 39.284 43.009 26.818
(81) GABRIEL CIRINO
1 15:15:11.757 1:46.207 38.392 41.954 25.861
2 15:16:57.806 1:46.049 38.559 41.709 25.781
3 15:18:44.718 1:46.912 39.217 41.772 25.923
4 15:20:31.353 1:46.635 38.551 42.296 25.788
5 15:22:19.110 1:47.757 38.388 42.065 27.304
6 15:24:08.638 1:49.528 39.498 42.922 27.108
7 15:25:57.845 1:49.207 39.068 43.016 27.123
(918) ARTHUR GOMES
1 15:15:14.115 1:47.672 38.976 41.997 26.699
2 15:16:59.884 1:45.769 38.243 41.326 26.200
3 15:18:46.695 1:46.811 38.848 41.599 26.364
4 15:20:32.542 1:45.847 37.818 42.096 25.933
5 15:22:26.068 1:53.526 38.269 47.727 27.530
6 15:24:15.685 1:49.617 39.176 43.249 27.192
7 15:26:06.739 1:51.054 39.457 43.042 28.555
(161) PIETRO PIROLI
1 15:15:22.103 1:52.472 41.624 43.732 27.116
2 15:17:10.521 1:48.418 39.145 42.896 26.377
3 15:18:58.777 1:48.256 39.570 42.166 26.520
4 15:20:46.464 1:47.687 38.069 42.259 27.359
5 15:22:33.822 1:47.358 38.288 42.100 26.970
6 15:24:21.871 1:48.049 38.948 42,671 26.430
7 15:26:11.356 1:49.485 39.036 42.487 27.962
(121) KAWAN MATIOLA
1 15:15:24.234 1:54.975 41.137 45.328 28.510
2 15:17:14.668 1:50.434 40.125 43.256 27.053
3 15:19:06.453 1:51.785 40.347 43.361 28.077
4 15:20:57.603 1:51.150 41.500 42.716 26.934
5 15:22:47.336 1:49.733 40.062 41.979 27.692
6 15:24:39.229 1:51.893 40.359 43.617 27.917
7 15:26:32.441 1:53.212 40.465 44.677 28.070
(271) PABLO GALDINO
1 15:15:20.452 1:52.597 41.554 43.983 27.060
2 15:17:12.388 1:51.936 40.852 44.554 26.530
3 15:19:05.605 1:53.217 41.434 43.706 28.077
4 15:20:58.539 1:52.934 41.458 44.415 27.061
5 15:22:49.250 1:50.711 39.844 43.336 27.531
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Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
6 15:24:41.458 1:52.208 40.648 43.893 27.667
7 15:26:33.422 1:51.964 40.760 42.889 28.315
(217) JUAN FELIPE
1 15:15:24.491 1:54.059 41.326 45.000 27.733
2 15:17:16.057 1:51.566 40.577 43.302 27.687
3 15:19:08.645 1:52.588 40.962 43.894 27.732
4 15:21:01.225 1:52.580 40.502 44.152 27.926
5 15:22:54.671 1:53.446 41.120 44.179 28.147
6 15:24:49.654 1:54.983 41.266 45.277 28.440
7 15:26:46.257 1:56.603 42.784 45.160 28.659
(35) MATHEUS HENRIQUE
1 15:15:30.072 1:57.436 44.299 45.020 28.117
2 15:17:23.753 1:53.681 41.961 43.798 27.922
3 15:19:17.502 1:53.749 41.728 43.281 28.740
4 15:21:11.646 1:54.144 41.028 44.392 28.724
5 15:23:05.147 1:53.501 40.900 44.786 27.815
6 15:24:56.889 1:51.742 40.935 43.302 27.505
7 15:26:49.833 1:52.944 40.892 43.678 28.374
(438) KAUA VIEIRA
1 15:15:26.038 1:54.879 41.643 44.151 29.085
2 15:17:20.611 1:54.573 41.242 44.274 29.057
3 15:19:15.354 1:54.743 40.578 44.849 29.316
4 15:21:09.129 1:53.775 39.912 44.811 29.052
5 15:23:03.509 1:54.380 41.072 45.027 28.281
6 15:24:59.265 1:55.756 40.899 44.925 29.932
7 15:26:56.014 1:56.749 41.717 45.715 29.317
(16) FRAN EMILIO
1 15:15:23.377 1:55.185 41.120 45.490 28.575
2 15:17:19.280 1:55.903 42.159 45.254 28.490
3 15:19:14.325 1:55.045 41.392 44.865 28.788
4 15:21:10.786 1:56.461 42.073 45.355 29.033
5 15:23:05.146 1:54.360 41.303 44.487 28.570
6 15:25:01.092 1:55.946 41.487 45.759 28.700
7 15:26:56.993 1:55.901 41.007 45.741 29.153
(204) MARQUINHOS GOTO
1 15:15:29.552 1:58.970 44.438 45.569 28.963
2 15:17:27.538 1:57.986 42533 46.997 28.456
3 15:19:25.130 1:57.592 42.282 46.317 28.993
4 15:21:21.269 1:56.139 42.743 45.092 28.304
5 15:23:16.377 1:55.108 41.622 45.439 28.047
6 15:25:12.637 1:56.260 41.857 45.741 28.662
7 15:27:09.388 1:56.751 42.442 45.422 28.887
(213) WAGNER SANTOS
1 15:15:32.965 2:01.695 45.114 47.329 29.252
2 15:17:28.814 1:55.849 41.049 46.286 28.514
3 15:19:23.582 1:54.768 41.098 45.282 28.388
4 15:21:22.237 1:58.655 44.726 45.713 28.216
5 15:23:17.905 1:55.668 41.120 45.801 28.747
6 15:25:15.503 1:57.598 42.359 45,593 29.646
7 15:27:11.466 1:55.963 41.671 45.797 28.495
(511) GUI FERREIRA
1 15:15:34.121 1:59.058 43.444 45.937 29.677
2 15:17:29.803 1:55.682 42.138 44.806 28.738
3 15:19:25.988 1:56.185 41.785 45.012 29.388
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Treino Cronometrado Sorocaba - SP 0,000 Km
MX2JR 16/03/2024 14:00 .
Corrida (10:00 e 1 Voltas) iniciado em 15:12:47

Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
4 15:21:23.977 1:57.989 42.723 45.733 29.533 1 15:15:48.571 2:16.285 57.560 49.597 29.128
5 15:23:20.317 1:56.340 41.780 44.934 29.626
6 15:25:15.983 1:55.666 42.162 44.940 28.564
7 15:27:12.626 1:56.643 42.888 44.772 28.983

(14) LUCAS SOUZA

1 15:15:39.219 2:04.521 47.025 47.536 29.960
2 15:17:41.507 2:02.288 45.846 47.275 29.167
3 15:19:43.552 2:02.045 45.116 47.606 29.323
4 15:21:45.445 2:01.893 45.075 47.870 28.948
5 15:23:47.298 2:01.853 44.824 48.014 29.015
6 15:25:49.720 2:02.422 45.643 47.797 28.982

(200) ALYSON ZANELLA

1 15:15:38.478 2:02.398 46.488 47.584 28.326
2 15:17:39.381 2:00.903 43.138 46.562 31.203
3 15:19:39.253 1:59.872 42.894 47.948 29.030
4 15:21:39.513 2:00.260 43.093 48.560 28.607
5 15:23:45.008 2:05.495 47.032 50.020 28.443
6 15:25:54.121 2:09.113 44.566 52.223 32.324

(71) POCATORRESMIM

1 15:15:43.342 2:06.317 47.116 48.495 30.706
2 15:17:47.730 2:04.388 45.561 47.780 31.047
3 15:19:51.709 2:03.979 45.375 48.073 30.531
4 15:21:57.465 2:05.756 45.396 49.389 30.971
5 15:24:09.164 2:11.699 45.027 51.701 34.971
6 15:26:27.103 2:17.939 53.070 49.946 34.923

(931) LIPE MAIA

1 15:15:48.033 2:09.793 48.341 50.675 30.777
2 15:17:54.885 2:06.852 46.506 49.966 30.380
3 15:20:04.882 2:09.997 46.604 52.529 30.864
4 15:22:14.562 2:09.680 46.910 51.351 31.419
5 15:24:25.615 2:11.053 49.215 51.195 30.643
6 15:26:30.850 2:05.235 45.107 49.373 30.755

(107) DAVI SANTOS

1 15:15:50.540 2:10.421 50.551 50.000 29.870
2 15:17:56.438 2:05.898 46.930 49.260 29.708
3 15:20:02.989 2:06.551 47.235 49.622 29.694
4 15:22:11.775 2:08.786 47.129 49.464 32.193
5 15:24:25.209 2:13.434 51.180 51.377 30.877
6 15:26:36.279 2:11.070 48.632 50.320 32.118
(97) VITELIO CASSOL
1 15:15:52.416 2:13.035 48.985 53.927 30.123
2 15:18:00.857 2:08.441 48.523 49.086 30.832
3 15:20:11.007 2:10.150 47.777 51.824 30.549
4 15:22:26.897 2:15.890 50.944 53.387 31.559
5 15:24:43.309 2:16.412 50.834 52.220 33.358
6 15:26:59.507 2:16.198 49.075 53.180 33.943

(239) FELIPE MELO

1 15:16:36.381 2:48.181 1:02.241 1:05.344 40.596
2 15:19:24.903 2:48.522 1:00.619 1:08.226 39.677
3 15:22:15.255 2:50.352 59.050 1:06.355 44.947
4 15:25:11.703 2:56.448 1:01.642 1:09.634 45.172
5 15:28:03.765 2:52.062 59.864 1:08.511 43.687

(599) GUI TAKEDA
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